
Monday, November 5 Carolyn Pryor '48

John Straatmann '03

Tuesday, November 6 Dorothy and William Brinker '48

Danielle (Heidmann) '03 and Spencer Unnerstall '03

Wednesday, November 7 Eleanor Grinker '48

Aaron Tyree '03

Thursday, November 8 Norbert Huether '48

Mary (Stock) '03 and Phillip Kleekamp '03

Friday, November 9 Evelyn (Post) Lakebrink '48

Sarah and Douglas Eckelkamp '03

Monday, November 12 Genevieve (Alfermann) '51 and Gus Garbs '48

Julie and Brian Archibald '03

Tuesday, November 13 Jane and Virgil Gerner '48

Pamela (Ruether) '02 and Taylor Tholen

Wednesday, November 14 Irene (Schmitt) Biermann '49

Becca and Dustin Searcy '02

Thursday, November 15 Michael Casey '49

Gina and Michael Neier '02

Friday, November 16 Alberta (Semon) Iffrig '49

Jenna (Holdmeyer) '02 and Timothy Tobben '01

Monday, November 19 Peggy (Fischer) McKelvey '49

Jodi (Ballmann) '02 and Daniel Sheets

Tuesday, November 20 Arlene (Tobben) Zoellner '49

Mary (Williams) '02 and Sean Brune '02

Wednesday, November 21 Joan (Holtmeyer) '49 and Don Hahne

Lindsay (Knight) '01 and Denver Riegel '01

Monday, November 26 Loretta (Riegel) Voyles '49

Michelle Obermark '01

Tuesday, November 27 John Grinker '50

Paige and Josh Leykam '01

Wednesday, November 28 Lou Ann (Casey) Michels '50

LeAnne and Matt Westhoff '01

Thursday, November 29 Brooksie and Lester Unnerstall '50

Jill (Rees) Roesch '00

Friday, November 30 Charles Mantle '50

Lindsay and Michael Poepsel '00

Today, we pray especially for 

Nov-18


